Road and north  of  Tee  Pee Lane,  Las  Vegas,  Clark  County,  Nevada,  Assessor's  Parcel  Nui'iiber  125-07-

701-007 (the  "Propeity").  A full  legal  description  will  be provided  for  tlie  Propeity  upon  request.

2. AUCTION  PRICE

Tlie  n'iiniinui'n  bid  to purcliase  tlie  Propeity  is TWO  MILLION  ONE  HUNDRED  AND  FIFTY

THOUSAND  U.S. DOLLARS  and No/100 ($2,150,000).

3. INTERNET  AUCTION

The  Propetty  will  be sold  by  Internet  auction  at www.EfficientMarkets.coin.  Tlie  bids  for  tlie

Propetty  will  only  be accepted  at www.EfficientMarkets.coin  and  all bidders  must  conforin  to tlie

requireinents  as detailed  at www.EfficientMarkets.coin  for  tlie  Internet  auction  of  tliis  Propeity.